Product Line Profit Margin Statement

Company Name:

Period Covered:

Summary by Product Line

Product Line

Product Line A
Product Line B
Product Line C

Total

Profitability Details
Description
Total Revenue
Total Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)
Gross Profit
Operating Expenses
Net Profit

Net Profit Margin (%)

Cost of Goods

Revenue Sold (COGS)

$120,000 $84,000
$80,000 $52,000
$96,000 $62,400

$296,000 $198,400

Amount
$296,000
$198,400
$97,600
$50,000
$47,600

16%

Gross
Profit

$36,000
$28,000
$33,600

$97,600

Gross
Margin
(%)
30%
35%
35%

33%

Prepared by

Reviewed by

Important Notes

Date

Gross Profit and Gross Margin help assess efficiency for each product line.
Consistent tracking of operating expenses is crucial for accurate Net Profit Margin calculation.
This statement aids in identifying the most and least profitable product lines.
Assumptions and calculations should be reviewed regularly to reflect actual business conditions.
All financial data should be supported with appropriate documentation.
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