

Product Line Profit Margin Statement

Company Name: _____

Period Covered: _____

Summary by Product Line

Product Line	Revenue	Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	Gross Profit	Gross Margin (%)
Product Line A	\$120,000	\$84,000	\$36,000	30%
Product Line B	\$80,000	\$52,000	\$28,000	35%
Product Line C	\$96,000	\$62,400	\$33,600	35%
Total	\$296,000	\$198,400	\$97,600	33%

Profitability Details

Description	Amount
Total Revenue	\$296,000
Total Cost of Goods Sold (COGS)	\$198,400
Gross Profit	\$97,600
Operating Expenses	\$50,000
Net Profit	\$47,600
Net Profit Margin (%)	16%

Prepared by _____

Reviewed by _____

Date _____

Important Notes

- Gross Profit and Gross Margin help assess efficiency for each product line.
- Consistent tracking of operating expenses is crucial for accurate Net Profit Margin calculation.
- This statement aids in identifying the most and least profitable product lines.
- Assumptions and calculations should be reviewed regularly to reflect actual business conditions.
- All financial data should be supported with appropriate documentation.